Position

Asst.Dir Adult Education

Director - Alt. Education

Dir Of Adult & Cont Educ

Counselor

Adult Ed Coodinator

Teacher - Adult School

Teacher - Adult School

Secretary 2

Teacher - Adult School

Custodian

Data Entry Clerk

School Clerk

Teacher - Adult School

Teacher - Adult School

Teacher - Adult School

School Clerk

Teacher - Adult School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Department

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Total Wages

$139,247

$138,069

$110,033

$95,846

$63,247

$60,229

$54,318

$53,695

$53,482

$50,789

$47,196

$44,503

$43,915

$42,058

$37,507

$34,592

$28,582

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,033

$26,155

$16,678

$16,052

$13,775

$15,844

$12,279

$14,963

$12,142

$14,331

$9,086

$15,322

$7,331

$10,164

$6,281

$11,207

$4,741



Teacher - Adult School

Teacher - Adult School

Custodian

Computer Lab Aide II-Ae

Teacher - Adult School

Teacher - Adult School

Teacher - Adult School

Teacher - Adult School

Teacher - Adult School

Administrator-Spec Assign

Instructional Aide

School Clerk

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Teacher - Adult School

Administrator-Spec Assign

Custodian

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Azusa Unified

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

Adult/Alternative
Education

$25,136

$25,029

$24,032

$23,784

$22,466

$22,036

$20,331

$20,273

$18,465

$17,736

$15,039

$14,214

$13,214

$11,522

$11.116

$9,654

$5,747

$4,298

$4,197

$7.471

$4,644

$3,585

$3,512

$3,407

$3,393

$3,157

$0

$0

$2,807

$1,932

$0

$2,464

$1,649

$1,341



