Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst.Dir Adult Education		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$139,247	\$23,033
Director - Alt. Education		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$138,069	\$26,155
Dir Of Adult & Cont Educ		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$110,033	\$16,678
Counselor		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$95,846	\$16,052
Adult Ed Coodinator		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$63,247	\$13,775
Teacher - Adult School		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$60,229	\$15,844
Teacher - Adult School		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$54,318	\$12,279
Secretary 2		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$53,695	\$14,963
Teacher - Adult School		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$53,482	\$12,142
Custodian		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$50,789	\$14,331
Data Entry Clerk		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$47,196	\$9,086
School Clerk		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$44,503	\$15,322
Teacher - Adult School		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$43,915	\$7,331
Teacher - Adult School		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$42,058	\$10,164
Teacher - Adult School		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$37,507	\$6,281
School Clerk		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$34,592	\$11,207
Teacher - Adult School		Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$28,582	\$4,741

Teacher - Adult School	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$25,136	\$4,298
Teacher - Adult School	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$25,029	\$4,197
Custodian	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$24,032	\$7,471
Computer Lab Aide II-Ae	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$23,784	\$4,644
Teacher - Adult School	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$22,466	\$3,585
Teacher - Adult School	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$22,036	\$3,512
Teacher - Adult School	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$20,331	\$3,407
Teacher - Adult School	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$20,273	\$3,393
Teacher - Adult School	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$18,465	\$3,157
Administrator-Spec Assign	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$17,736	\$0
Instructional Aide	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$15,039	\$0
School Clerk	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$14,214	\$2,807
Instructional Aide	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$13,214	\$1,932
Instructional Aide	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$11,522	\$0
Teacher - Adult School	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$11,116	\$2,464
Administrator-Spec Assign	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$9,654	\$1,649
Custodian	Azusa Unified	Adult/Alternative Education	\$5,747	\$1,341